MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOKIOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503,
' Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021
(For IV, VI Sem. UG and PG Degree Programmes)

[For Studeﬂts only]

W.E.F : 01.03.2021

CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events

01 Mon | 01.03.21 Re-opening Day Unit-l Starts | 41 Tue 20.04.21 82 Wed | 09.06.21

02 Tue | 02.03.21 ' 42 Wed 21.04.21 Unit-lll End 83 Thu | 10.06.21

03 Wed | 03.03.21 + 43 Thu 22.04.21 Unit-IV Starts 84 Fri 11.08.21

04 Thu 04.03.21 44 Fri 23.0421 85 Sat 12.06.21

05 Fri 05.03.21 45 Sat 24.04.21 - Sun 13.06.21 Holiday

06 Sat 06.03.21 - Sun 25.0421 | Holiday-Mahaveer Jayanthi 86 Mon | 14.08.21

- Sun | 07.03.21 Holiday 46 Mon 26.04.21 87 Tue | 15.06.21

07 Mon | 08.03.21 47 Tue 27.04.21 88 Wed | 16.06.21

08 Tue | 09.03.21 48 Wed 28.04.21 89 Thu | 17.06.21

09 Wed | 10.03.21 49 Thu 29.04.21 90 Fri 18.06.21

10 Thu 11.03.21 50 Fri 30.04.21 Last date for Registration of Exams with Fees 91 Sat 19.06.21

1 Fri 12.03.21 - Sat 01.05.21 Holiday-May Day - Sun | 20.08.21 Holiday

12 Sat 13.03.21 4 - Sun 02.05.21 Holiday 92 Mon 21.06.21

- Sun 14.03.21 Holiday N i | 51 Mon 03.05.21 Internal Test-l (FN :Sub.1xzAN; Sub. 2) 93 Tue 22.06.21 &

13 Mon | 15.03.21 Unit-lEnd % | 52 Tue 04.05.21 Internal Test-Il (FN :Sub.3";AN: Sub. 4) 94 Wed | 23.06.21 )

14 Tue 16.03.21 Unit-l Starts 53 Wed 05.05.21 Internal Test-ll (FN :Sub.5 :AN: Sub. 6) 95 Thu | 24.06.21

15 Wed | 17.03.21 54 Thu 96.05.21 96 Fri 25.06.21

16 Thu | 18.03.21 55 Fri 07.05.21 97 Sat | 26 06.21

17 Fri 19.03.21 56 Sat 08.05.21 - Sun | 27.06.21 | Holiday

18 Sat | 20.03.21 - Sun 09.05.21 | Holiday 98 Mon | 28.06.21

- Sun | 21.03.21 Hollday 57 Mon 10.05.21 99 Tue | 29.06.21

19 Mon 22.03.21 58 Tue 11.05.21 Unit-IV End 100 Wed 30.06.21

20 Tue 23.03.21 59 Wed 12.05.21 Unit-V Starts 101 Thy 01.07.21 Next Semester Re-Opening Day

21 Wed | 24.03.21 60 Thu 13.05.21 102 Fri 02.07.21

22 Thu 25.03.21 - Fri 14.05.21 Holiday- Ramzon 108 Sat 03.07.21

23 Fri 26 03.21 61 Sat 15.05.21 - Sun | 04.07.21 | Holiday

24 Sat | 27.03.21 - Sun 16.0521 | Holiday 104 Mon | 05.07.21

- Sun 28.03.21 Holiday 62 Mon 17.05.21 105 Tue 06.07.21

25 Mon | 29.03.21 63 Tue 18.05.21 106 | Wed | 07.07.21

26 Tue 30.03.21 Unit-ll End 64 Wed 19.05.21 107 Thu 08.07.21

27 Wed | 31.03.21 Unit-lll Starts 65 Thu 20.05.21 108 Fri 09.07.21

28 Thu 01.04.21 Internal Test-l (FN :Sub.1 ;AN: Sub. 2) 66 Fri 21.05.21 109 Sat 10.07.21

- Fri 02.04.21 Holiday- Good Friday 67 Sat 22.05.21 = Sun 11.07.21 Holiday

29 Sat 03.04.21 Internal Test-l (FN :Sub.3 ;AN: Sub. 4) - Sun 23.05.21 Holiday 110 Mon 12.07.21

- Sun | 04.04.21 Holiday 68 Mon 24.05.21 111 Tue | 13.07.21

30 Mon | 05.04.21 Internal Test-l (FN :Sub.5 ;AN: Sub. 6) 69 Tue 25.05.21 112 | Wed [ 14.07.21

3 Tue 06.04.21 70 Wed 26 05.21 Unit-V End 113 Thu 15.07.21 ‘

32 Wed | 07.04.21 71 Thu 270521 | Internal Test-lll (FN :Sub.1 ;AN: Sub. 2) 114 Fri 16.07.21

33 Thu | 08.04.21 72 Fri 28.0521 | Internal Test-lll (FN :Sub.3 ;AN: Sub. 4) 115 Sat | 17.07.21

34 Fri 09.04.21 73 Sat 29.05.21 Internal Test-lll (FN :Sub.5 ;AN: Sub. 6) - Sun 18.07.21 Holiday

35 Sat 10.04.21 - Sun 30.05.21 Holiday 116 Mon 19.07.21

- Sun | 11.04.21 Holiday 74 Mon 310521 | LastWorking Day 117 Tue | 20.07.21

36 Mon | 12.04.21 75 Tue 01.06.21 End Semester Practical Exam Commences - Wed | 21.07.21 Holiday - Bakrid

- Tue 13.04.21 Holiday- Telugu New Year 76 Wed 02.06.21 118 Thu | 22.07.21

- Wed | 14.04.21 Holiday- Tamil New Year 77 Thu 03.06.21 119 Fri 23.07.21

37 Thu | 15.04.21 78 Fri 04.06.21 120 Sat | 24.07.21

38 Fri 16.04.21 79 Sat 05.06.21 - Sun 25.07.21 Holiday

39 Sat 17.04.21 - Sun 06.06.21 Holiday 121 Mon 26 07.21

- Sun 16.04.21 Holiday 80 Mon 07.06.21 End Semester Theory Exam Commences 122 Tue 27.07.21 1

40 Mon | 19.04.21 81 Tue 08.06.21 123 | Wed | 28.07.21 gg A Ss—]—

CWD: Cumulative Working Days Notes: 1. Syllabus for the Online internal Test : Assessment Test-| = Unit-l & Unit-ll; Assessment Test-Il = Unit-lll & Unit-IV; Assessment Test-lll = Unit- [V & Unit- Vv, ,_:,‘, e i
2, Pattern of Test: a) Intenal Assessment Test: 90 minutes duration - Part A: 10 x 1 =10; Part B: 10 x 2=20; Part-C: 2 x10 =20 : Max. Marks 50 ”'*"f ) - e |
3. Internal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Attendance and Online Internal Assessments and Assignments, AHENDRA £ i“‘ INEERING COLLEGE
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MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Jemic Year 2020-2021 [For Students only] |
(For Il Semester UG and PG Degree Programmes) W.E.F : 15.04.2021

cWD | Day Date Academic Evenis CWD | Day Date Academic E¥ents CWD | Day | Date Achdemic Events

01 Thu 16.04.21 Reopening Day Unit-] Starts 42 Fri 04.06.21 Unit-lll End 84 Sat 24.07.21

02 Fri 16.04.21 43 Sat 05.06.21 Unit-IV Starts - Sun 25.07.21 Holiday

03 Sal 17.04.21 - Sun | 06.06.21 Holiday 85 Mon | 2607.21

- Sun 18.04.21 Holiday ) 44 Mon | 07.06.21 86 Tue 27.07.21

04 Mon | 19.04.21 45 Tue | 08.06.21 87 Wed | 28.07.21

05 Tue | 20.04.21 48 Wed | 09.06.21 B8 Thu | 29.07.21

06 Wed | 21.04.21 47 Thu | 10.06.21 89 Fri 30.07.21

07 Thu | 22.04.21 { 48 Fri 11.06.21 90 Sat 31.07.21

08 Fri 23.04.21 49 Sat | 12.06.21 Last Date for Exam Regn. with Fees payment - Sun | 01.08.21 Holiday

09 Sat 24.04.21 - Sun | 13.06.21 Holiday 91 Mon | 02.08.21

- Sun 25.04.21 Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday 50 Mon | 14.06.21 92 Tue 03.08.21

10 Mon | 26.04.21 51 Tue | 15.06.21 93 Wed | 04.08.21

11 Tue | 27.04.21 52 Wed | 16.06.21 94 Thu 05.08.21

12 Wed | 28.04.21 53 Thu | 17.06.21 Internal Test-Il (FN :Sub.1 ;AN: Sub. 2) 95 Fri 06.08.21

13 Thu | 29.04.21 il 54 Fri 18.06.21 Internal TestIl (FN :Sub.3 ;AN: Sub. 4) 96 Sat 07.08.21

14 Fri 30.04.21 i 5 Sat | 19.06.21 Internal Test-Hl (FN :Sub.5 :AN: Sub. ) ¥ - Sun | 08.08.21 | Holiday L

- Sat 01.05.21 May Day - Holiday - Sun | 20.06.21 Holiday 97 Man 09.08.21

- Sup | 02.0521 Holiday 56 Mon | 21.06.21 98 Tue | 10.08.21

15 Mon | 03.05.21 Unit-| Ends 57 Tue | 22.06.21 Unit-IV Ends 99 Wed | 11.08.21

16 Tue | 04.05.21 Unit-ll Starts 58 Wed | 23.06.21 Unit-V Starts 100 Thu 12.08.21

17 Wed | 05.05.21 59 Thu | 24.06.21 101 Fri 13.08.21

18 Thu | 06.05.21 60 Fri 25.06.21 102 Sat 14.08.21

19 Fri 07.05.21 61 Sat | 26 06.21 - Sun 15.08.21 Independence Day - Holiday

20 Sat 08.05.21 -~ Sun_ | 27.06.21 Holiday 103 Mon 16.08.21 Next Semester Re-Opening Day

- Sun | 09.05.21 Holiday 62 Mon | 28.06.21 104 Tue 17.08.21

21 Mon | 10.05.21 63 Tue | 29.06.21 105 Wed | 18.08.21

22 Tue 11.05.21 64 Wed | 30.06.21 106 Thu 19.08.21

23 Wed | 12.05.21 65 Thu | 01.07.21 - Fri 20.08.21 | Moharam - Holiday

24 Thu 13.05.21 66 Fri 02.07.21 107 Sat 21,0821

- Fri 14.05.21 Ramzan - Holiday 67 Sat | 03.07.21 - Sun | 22.08.21 Holiday

25 Sat 16.05.21 - Sun | 04.07.21 Holiday 108 Mon | 23.08.21

- Sun | 16,05.21 Holiday 68 Mon | 05.07.21 109 Tue | 24.08.21

26 Mon | 17.05.21 69 Tue | 06.07.21 110 Wed | 25.08.21

27 Tue 18.05.21 Unit-ll End 70 Wed | 07.07.21 Unit-¥ Ends 111 Thu | 2608.21

28 Wed | 19.05.21 Unit-lll Starts I Thu | 08.07.21 Internal Test-lll (FN :Sub.1 ;AN: Sub. 2) 112 Fri 27.08.21

29 Thu 20.06.21 Internal Testl (FN :Sub.1 ;AN: Sub. 2) 72 Fri 09.07.21 Internal Test-Ill (FN :Sub.3 ;AN: Sub, 4) 113 Sat 28.08.21

30 Fri 21.06.21 Internal Test:| (FN :Sub.3 ;AN: Sub. 4) 73 Sat | 10.07.21 Internal Test-lll (FN :Sub.5 :AN: Sub. 6} - Sun 29.08.21 Holiday

3 Sat 22.06.21 Internal Test-l (FN :Sub.5 ;AN: Sub. &) - Sun | 11.07.21 Holiday - Mon | 30,08.21 | Gokula Astami - Holiday

- Sun 23.05.21 Holiday 74 Mon | 12.07.21 End Semester Practical Exam Commences 114 Tue 31.08.21

32 Mon | 24.05.21 75 Tue | 13.07.21 115 Wed | 01.09.21

33 Tue | 25.05.21 76 Wed | 14.07.21 116 Thu | 02,09.21

34 Wed | 2605.21 77 Thu | 15.07.21 17 Fri 03.09.21

35 Thu | 27.05.21 78 Fri 16.07.21 118 Sat 04.09.21

38 Fri 28.05.21 79 Sal | 17.07.21 - Sun | 05,09.21 Holiday

37 Sat 29.05.21 - Sun | 18.07.21 Holiday 119 Mon | 06.09.21

- Sun_ | 30.05.21 Hollday B0 Mon | 19.07.21 Last Working Day 120 Tue 07.09.21 ‘

38 Maon | 31.05.21 81 Tue | 20.07.21 121 Wed | 08.09.21 |

39 Tue | 01.06.21 i Wed | 21.07.21 Bakrid - Holiday 122 Thu 09.09.21 . ‘

40 Wed | 02.06.21 82 Thu | 22.07.21 End Semester Theory Exam Commences - Fri 10.09.21 Vinayagar -{Chablurthi Holiday

41 Thu | 03.08.21 B3 Fri 23.07.21 123 Sat 11.09.21 o

CWD: Cumulative Working Days

Notes: 1. Syllabus for the Online Internal Tests : Assessmentsl : Units-l & Il ; Assessment.ll : Units-lll & IV ; Assessment-lll ; Units-IV&YV.
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2. Pattern of Test: Internal Assessment Test: 90 minutes duration — Part A: 10 x 1 =10; Part B:10 x 2 =20; PartC: 2 x10 =20 Mﬂﬂ%m&%NGH‘lEERING COLLEGE
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